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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Starting date for report:  3/26/10 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         3/26/10 THRU  4/01/10 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00000285  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1774 HERITAGE WALK                   
HERITAGE WALK INC 
-----------        2/22/08                                       HWT    000    001  I 17A3003414      
P & R CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A30034N 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/10       146791 
----------- 



10-00000097  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 144 MONARCH ST                       
COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEVELOP I 
-----------        2/01/10                                       CYA    001    011  I                 
KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DUPLEX                                   ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/10       222784 
----------- 
10-00000212  327N COM NEW STORES/SERVICES                        903 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD             
WICKAM, M SCOTT & KELLY 
-----------        2/23/10                                       SLH    001    002A1I                 
JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A34024 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW RETAIL STORE                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        4/01/10       800000 
                          BLDC 01 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        4/01/10       800000 
----------- 
10-00000230  437R COM REMODEL                                    1500 UNIVERSITY DR                   
STATE OF MONTANA 
-----------        2/25/10                                       T1N    R26E   SEC 3I N2D 5750 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  EXTERIOR RENOVATION                      ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        4/01/10       673000 
----------- 
10-00000233  437R COM REMODEL                                    104 N 28 ST 406                      
GUTIERREZ, CARL JAY 
-----------        2/25/10                                       BLG    093    001-4I 40 
                                                                 A00640K 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR FINISH OF STE 406               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/26/10        92618 
----------- 
10-00000310  437A COM ADDITION                                   1411 13 ST W                         
ATLANTIS PROPERTIES LLC 
-----------        3/12/10                                       CDU    006    003,4I   A 5937 
                                                                 A05937 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/26/10        24908 
----------- 
10-00000321  437R COM REMODEL                                    1001 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD            
SHILOH SILVER SCREEN PARTNERS 
-----------        3/15/10                                       SLH    001    002A3I                 
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 A34024B 
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CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
10-00000321 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR FINISH STE 6 - UNPLUGGED        ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/30/10        10000 
----------- 
10-00000324  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 549 WHEATSTONE DR                    
SISK, VICTOR L & MINTA A 
-----------        3/16/10                                       HR3    019    001  I   C 9694 
                                                                 C09694 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  FOUNDATION FOR DETACHED GARAGE           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/10         2496 
----------- 



10-00000326  437R COM REMODEL                                    810 GARNET AVE                       
HEIGHTS BAPTIST CHURCH 
-----------        3/16/10                                       HWH    001    006A I   A20647 
                                                                 A20647 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/31/10        20000 
----------- 
10-00000367  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3751 VICKERY DR                      
BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION 
-----------        3/19/10                                       PVE    002    004  I   A12965 2      
BUSCHER DEVELOPMENT INC 
                                                                 A12965B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/10       248916 
----------- 
10-00000368  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3729 VICKERY DR                      
TRENT BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION 
-----------        3/19/10                                       PVE    002    005A I   A12965 1      
TRENT BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A12965A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10       228835 
----------- 
10-00000384  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 4471 IRON HORSE TRL                  
SLOVARP, DAN 
-----------        3/22/10                                       RT2    010    017  I                 
JKC INC 
                                                                 A33380 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10       260230 
----------- 
10-00000391  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 2927 BEECH AVE                       
BAKER, DOUGLAS & TAMMI 
-----------        3/23/10                                       CAA    002    007  I   A 4028 



                                                                 A04028 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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10-00000391 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/10        28800 
----------- 
10-00000393  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1711 STONY MEADOW LN                 
MCCALL DEVLOPMENT INC 
-----------        3/23/10                                       JCR    003    011  I                 
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 
                                                                 A33837 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/30/10       162930 
----------- 
10-00000410  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 2042 WILLET DR                       
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 
-----------        3/24/10                                       MDL    004    007B I                 
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 
                                                                 C01281A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/10       117324 



----------- 
10-00000411  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1815 KEY STONE ST                    
L & L CONSTRUCTION 
-----------        3/25/10                                       CWG2   009    001  I                 
L & L CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A32952 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/10       155219 
----------- 
10-00000412  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3014 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD             
MADTSON,TERRY & LINDA 
-----------        3/25/10                                       REF    003    006A I                 
MADTSON HOME INSPECTIONS LLC 
                                                                 A33998 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/10       156864 
----------- 
10-00000431  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1611 AUGSBURG DR                     
WILLIAMS, GARY H & MARILYN A 
-----------        3/26/10                                       VHS    001    004  I   C 1541 
                                                                 C01541 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/10         8000 
----------- 
10-00000432  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1131 N 32 ST                         
JARUSSI, GENE R & KAREN 
-----------        3/26/10                                       NEL    011    033-3I   A11715        
HERITAGE DEVELOPMENT LLC 
                                                                 A11715 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/10        12800 
PREPARED  4/03/10, 12:53:54                           PERMITS ISSUED REPORT                                        
PAGE    4 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         3/26/10 THRU  4/01/10 



CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
10-00000436  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1503 GRANITE PEAK TRL                
SCHAROSCH,SHARON 
-----------        3/29/10                                       GRP    001    001  I 00              
PROM CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A33951B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10        12750 
----------- 
10-00000437  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1218 O'MALLEY DR                     
HAKERT, JANE M 
-----------        3/29/10                                       RNS    002    004  I   A13716        
BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 
                                                                 A13716 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10         6275 
----------- 
10-00000439  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4302 RYAN AVE                        
KELLY, JACQUELYN 
-----------        3/29/10                                       OR2    004    011  I   A12373        
WANNER ROOFING 
                                                                 A12373 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10         5000 
----------- 



10-00000442  645D RES DEMOLITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX            719 HIGHLAND PARK DR                 
REGER RUSSELL JAMES 
-----------        3/29/10                                       MVW    000    017  I S1D 5691        
WEBER, GARY CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 D05691 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMR 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL     3/29/10          500 
----------- 
10-00000443  645D RES DEMOLITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX            725 HIGHLAND PARK DR                 
REGER, JAMES RUSSELL 
-----------        3/29/10                                       MVW    000    017  I W1D 5692        
WEBER, GARY CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 D05692 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMR 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL     3/29/10          500 
----------- 
10-00000447  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3660 SLALOM DR                       
BOEHM, GRANT R & SHELENE C 
-----------        3/29/10                                       OLY    003    007  I   C 9913        
BILLINGS STEEL SIDING 
                                                                 C09913 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10        14500 
----------- 
10-00000448  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          5606 GENE SARAZEN DR                 
WILCOX, JOHN H & ANN E 
-----------        3/29/10                                       YC2    005    020A I   C 3281 3      
KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER 
                                                                 C03281C 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
10-00000448 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10         1970 
----------- 
10-00000449  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              585 MECCA DR                         
PICCHIONI, RONALD J & REBECCA 
-----------        3/29/10                                       SS2    012    002  I   A23827 
                                                                 A23827 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ROFF OVER EXISTING DECK                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/10         4000 
----------- 
10-00000450  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   4334 STONE ST                        
BAKER, LISA C 
-----------        3/29/10                                       OR5    011    014  I   A12504        
CURRENT CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A12504 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/29/10         3850 
----------- 
10-00000454  645D RES DEMOLITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX            4137 BUCHANAN AVE                    
COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEV 
-----------        3/30/10                                       FAV    001    019  I   A 6928        
CURRENT CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A06928 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMR 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL     3/30/10         6000 
----------- 
10-00000460  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          630 POLY DR                          
BLAND, WILEY R & 
-----------        3/31/10                                       0528   000    000  I   D 5717        
S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 D05717 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/10        12000 
----------- 
10-00000461  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          732 AVE F                            
KELLEY, GEORGE J & 
-----------        3/31/10                                       BHT    005    002  I E4A 3100        
S BAR S SUPPLY CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 A03100 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/10         2400 
----------- 
10-00000462  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          426 BEVERLY HILL BLVD                
KEEL, JOSEPH J & TEMIA R 
-----------        3/31/10                                       BHA    006    005  I   A 2999        
CONTRACTOR SERVICES 
                                                                 A02999 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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10-00000462 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/31/10         1100 
----------- 
10-00000466  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   511 INDIAN TRL                       
GIRARD, RONALD R & KATHLEEN D 
-----------        4/01/10                                       SVA    008    027  I   A14547 2      
CONSTRUCTED BY DESIGN LLC 
                                                                 A14547B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/10         3500 
----------- 
10-00000467  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          237 WYOMING AVE                      
CRISP, DAVID W & PATRICIA G 
-----------        4/01/10                                       WID    016    018-1I   A17957        
ROWAN CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A17957 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/10         6381 
----------- 
10-00000468  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1631 KIT LN W                        
HETMER, EUGENE J JR & CORRINE 
-----------        4/01/10                                       FVS    002    004  I                 
ROWAN CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C14853 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/10        18885 
----------- 
10-00000470  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3101 N DAFFODIL DR                   
CHRISTIAN, JOHN L 



-----------        4/01/10                                       AS4    001    020A I   C 8108        
DORMAN CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C08108 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/10         4100 
----------- 
10-00000471  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3339 38 ST W                         
JOEL M BOWERS REVOCABLE TRUST 
-----------        4/01/10                                       PAR    000    021A I   A12539 1      
TURNING LEAF CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A12539A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/10         8000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       4/01/10        10000 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  4,294,226 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  4,294,226 
             PERMIT FEE                        17,057.45 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    4,343.31 
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          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           39 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 



             PERMIT VALUATION                  4,294,226 
             PERMIT FEE                        17,057.45 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    4,343.31 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           39 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  4,294,226 
             PERMIT FEE                        17,057.45 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         39  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  4,294,226 


